
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

{a} Insert full name 

of company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

({c) Insert date 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 

Insolvency Act 1986 7 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05522026 

Name of Company 

(a) BLACKTIE 

Limited 

We (b) HARJINDER JOHAL & 
GEORGE MICHAEL 
601 HIGH ROAD LEYTONSTONE 
LONDON E11 4PA 

the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of 

the company's affairs as at (c) 25 APRIL 2014 

Signed \ Date 28 April 2014 

Presenter’s name, ASHCROFTS For Official Use 
address and 601 HIGH ROAD 
eitam LEYTONSTONE Liquidation Seg | Dont Omar 

LONDON 

E11 4PA x 
rf 
z 

a *A36VIBYY" 
Em A20 30/04/2014 #152 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Blacktie Limited 

on the 25 April 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name SAHA EAA 

. 2 
Signed Wacicee dE 

Dated 25 Ry 204 



Blacktie Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 April 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Computer Equipment 100 Uncertain 

Fixtures & Fittings 1,549 00 Uncertain 

Stock 500 00 500 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 500 00 

. ° 
Signature ection eS Date 88 Koel, \Y 



Blacktie Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 25 April 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 500 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 500 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
500 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 500 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 500 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 500 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 1,000 00 

Director's Loan Account 44,947 00 

Inland Revenue 24,646 00 

Customs & Excise 12,063 00 
82,656 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (82,156 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (82,156 00) 

tssued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (82,256 00) 

saraie Sachin 2a Date ASS "Age\, WW 


